Microprocessor Controlled
IGBT Drive
Inverter Motor Speed Regulator
Operating Manual
Software version V2.2
High Performance Adjustable Speed Micro Drives
FR Series
      220V         0.2~2.2KW

ABI-drive
            Note:  Maximum temperature in the enclosure 50 ℃
2. Sample Model No. Identification
Inverter Model   ⇓  MODEL: FR-201F
Input Power Rating  ⇓  IAC 200 ~ 240V 50/60 Hz
Output Rating   ⇓  3 x AC 0,25HP 0 ~ 240V 1 Hp  1.4 Amps
  FR   -      2              01      -          F                N4
Series  Power
Voltage
  Power
Rated
   Filter
Option
 Enclosure
Type
Ventilation & Installation Direction
2 : 220V
4 : 440V
1 : 200W
2 : 400W
3 : 750W
4 : 1500W
5 : 2200W
F :
 with filter
Blank :
 without filter
N4S :
  meet IP65/NEMA4
  Standard with
  Switch
N4 :
  meet IP65/NEMA4
  Standard without
  Switch
Blank : IP20
                                                            11
3.Specification:
    Basic specification:
Model :  FR201F FR202F FR204F FR207F FR210F
Suitable Motor Power Rating (KW) 0.2 0.4 0.75 1.5 2.2
Rated
Motor (HP) 0.25 0.5 1 2 3
Output Current (A) 1.4 2.3 4.2 7.5 10.5
Capacity (KVA) 0.53 0.88 1.6 2.9 4.0
Weight (Kg ) 0.76 0.77 0.8 1.66 1.76
Input Voltage Max. Single/Three phases 200-240V (+10%,-15%), 50 / 60Hz (+/-5%)
Output Voltage Max. Three phases 200-240V (Proportional to input voltage)
Dimension W*H*D (mm) 72*132*118 118*143*172
   EMC Specification Class A (Single Phase Filter built in )
Model :  FR201 FR202 FR204
Suitable Motor Power Rating (KW) 0.2 0.4 0.75
Rated
Motor (HP) 1/4 1/2 1
Output Current (A) 1.4 2.3 4.2
Capacity (KVA) 0.53 0.88 1.6
Weight (Kg )
Input Voltage Max. Single/Three phases 200-240V (+10%,-15%), 50 / 60Hz (+/-5%)
Output Voltage Max. Three phases 200-240V (Proportional to input voltage)
Dimension W*H*D (mm)    72*132*118
   EMC Specification Without Filter
                                                            12
   Functional specification: